FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

12 ETAPA CIRCUITO JINN JAEN CAPITAL

JAEN, 7/11/2020

Prueba 27
07/11/2020 - 20:22

Fem., 50m Libre

Benjamin 2012
Lista de salida

Serieldel

3 MORENTE LOPEZ, Lucia
4 LUCENA GALAN, Marta
5 PINTO MARTIN, Nerea

6 AMAYA GARCIA, Blanca

AN

12
12
12
12

C.N. Jaen
C.N. Jaen
C.N. Jaen
C.N. Santo Reino

57.30
1:02.06

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210
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